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FXName

Construction Site - Walkie Talkie

Food Market Shovelling Ice, Cleaning Stalls

Food Market Stalls Chopping Meat

Market Interior Closing - Quiet Ambience
Cambodia Kep Beach

Phnom Penh Traffic and Market Ambience
Village Ambience with Kids, Khmer Dialogue
Village Gathering with Tannoy Announcer, Dining
Village Gathering with Tannoy Announcer, Hens Cluck
Large Cafeteria Ambience with Walla Kid Shouts Chairs and Plates
Abandoned Building - Wind, Leaves Rustle

Birds Chirping in Village

Distant Rural Village

Kids Playing on Water on Beach

Kids Playing on Beach - Closer to Water

Bumpy Tuk Tuk Ride Beep

Heavy Traffic - Balcony Perspective

Heavy Traffic - Phnom Penh

Main Road Traffic - Phnom Penh

Passing Traffic on Busy Rural Road

Railway Station - Train Approaches

Railway Station - Village Ambience

Railway Station Ambience - Engine, Walkie Talkie
Train at Station - Dogs, Walla, Whistles

Train Station - Echo, Traffic, Walla

Tropical Forest Birds - Cuckoo Coo Blue Eared Barbet
Cicadas In Forest

Cicadas In Windy Forest

Mercedes Van Passing By Forest Road

Tropical Forest Pond Splashes and Bird Calls
Cicadas In Forest with Bird Calls, Insects

Tropical Forest Ambience, Birds and Monkey Calls
Distant Forest Ambience

Distant Rural Ambience

Bus Truck Depot - Engines, Walla and Kids

City Ambience with Tuk Tuk & Motorcycle Traffic
Exterior Crowd Walla, Park Ambience

Light City Ambience - Traffic, People Pass By
Light Traffic - Baby, Street Seller

Motorcycles By restaurant - Light Walla

Open City Square with Crowd Walla and Traffic
Residential Lane off Main Street

Shopping Mall Ambience Phnom Penh

Small Supermarket

Street Food Vendor Speaker Call

Street Vendor by Market

Tailorbird Chirps Light Ambience

Abandoned Church - Door Squeaks, Wind

Light Wind in Trees - Whistling

Low Rumble Wind Gusts, Leaves

Cambodia Environments - Echoto

Description

Construction site exterior ambience - distant machinery and walkie talkie radio walla - Phnom Penh

Interior of Central Market, Phnom Penh - meat and vegetable market stalls - shovelling ice, with distant traffic/ walla

Interior of Central Market, Phnom Penh - meat and vegetable market stalls chopping meat, sharpening knives, banging of wooden and metal trays
Interior of Central Market, Phnom Penh - stalls closing with shutters pulling down, close dialogue in khmer, dishes, footsteps and kids running
Cars passing by busy Cambodian street

Multiple vehicles passing by busy city market

Birds loudly chirping in a forest village with children and Khmer dialogue

Busy gathering in a Cambodian village - tannoy announcer, crockery sounds, caged hens and cockerels

Busy gathering in a Cambodian village with mopeds, tannoy announcer, crockery sounds and caged hens and cockerels

Reverbant cafeteria ambience with plate and crockery noise, chairs dragged along floor and occasional shouts, low walla

Abandoned Building with Wind

Birds chirping - distant music and Cambodian village ambience

Birds chirping, dogs barking and walla in rural village

Kids playing and shouting near water in Cambodia - happy atmosphere, funny reactions

Kids playing and shouting on beach in Cambodia

Bumpy tuk tuk ride in Phnom Penh - beeping, engine sounds, from the passenger area perspective - mono

Heavy Phnom Penh traffic at junction from 2nd floor balcony, corner of St. 19 and St. 172. Tuk tuks, cars, beeps, motorbikes and mototaxis
Heavy Phnom Penh traffic - tuk tuks, cars, beeps, and motorbikes

Main road traffic with tuk tuks, trucks and motorcycles - old motorbike engine passing at 0.13 - Preah Norodom Blvd (41), Phnom Penh
Motorbikes, scooters and rattling cargo pass by with big heavy trucks rattling and beeping - busy main road in rural Cambodia

Train approaching and building up speed - honks, rattles and brakes at the end

Railway station ambience walla with toddler crying and train engine rumble in the background

Railway station ambience walla with walkie talkie, birds and train engine rumble in the background

Train idle at railway station ambience walla with dog barking and distant whistles

Phnom Penh Train station interior - distant vehicle traffic, echoed walla, light bird singing

Cuckoo bird moaning in a Cambodian tropical forest

Cicadas and birds in a tropical forest

Cicadas and birds in a windy tropical forest

Mercedes A-class passing by forest road with chirping birds in the background

Plops and splashes in a jungle pond with chirping birds

Cicadas, birds and bees in a tropical forest

Cicadas, bird of prey call and monkey-like bird coos in a tropical forest

Distant bird noises in a Cambodian forest with flies passing

Distant bird noises and dogs barking in a Cambodian village

Bus/ coach depot with running engines, occasional low walla, toddler shouts, brake air release from buses and trucks, light bird noise - exterior
South Asian city traffic, close perspective, with tuk tuks, mototaxis, motorcycles/ scooters and distant walla - Phnom Penh, Cambodia

Light exterior crowd walla/ park ambience with children playing, distant traffic, bike bells - middle of park opposite Royal Palace, Phnom Penh, Cambodia
Ambience from open riverside walkway in Phnom Penh - distance traffic hum with occasional beeps, bicycles, kids playing

Street in Phnom Penh, Cambodia - light traffic, squeak of brakes, light crowd walla, baby noise and dried-shell seller's speaker call

Close mic'd motorcycle and scooters pulling out, starting up and passing, with occasional beeps, light walla, by restaurant exterior in Phnom Penh, Cambodia
City square in Phnom Penh with moderate level traffic and crowd walla - nearby roadworks striking metal, footsteps pass by

Domestic sounds, walla and passing of motorcycles from laneway in central Phnom Penh - dog barks, voices, engines

Ambience from Sorya Point shopping mall in central Phnom Penh, with general walla, footsteps, kids, distant squeaks from escalator handrail, bell from cashier till
Small Supermarket with buzz/ hum of refrigerators, old-style till bell, & traffic from street outside - Phnom Penh, Cambodia

Food vendor on passing bicycle recorded call from speaker - Phnom Penh

Phnom Penh street market with passing food vendors playing music/ using squeaky toys, distant karaoke acapella singing (male), sellers shouting, police traffic whistle
Tailorbird - intermittent chirps, light ambience

Wind - door squeaks, rumble, wind gusts, wind whistles - abandoned church ambience

Wind gusts, whistles, leaves rustling

Wind - rumble, wind gusts, leaves rustling
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BIRDS
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WIND
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SubCategory
Construction
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Market
Restaurant
Rural

Rural

Rural
Seaside
Seaside
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Tropical
Tropical
Tropical
Tropical
Tropical
Tropical
Tropical
Tropical
Tropical
Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban
Tropical
WIND
Vegetation
Vegetation

Duration

01:05.484
01:08.028
01:43.310
03:09.912
01:23.750
01:19.411
03:31.147
02:28.652
02:21.986
01:22.452
02:58.363
00:46.373
02:29.758
03:14.552
01:36.622
00:41.329
02:20.852
01:28.000
01:01.383
01:44.988
00:50.003
03:37.167
01:47.253
00:46.511
04:27.140
00:26.395
01:39.309
01:39.488
00:38.658
03:15.594
01:15.125
01:47.866
02:24.030
03:08.743
01:43.237
01:53.329
02:49.526
00:55.273
01:04.622
02:06.025
01:12.537
01:14.423
01:45.244
00:48.563
00:43.473
01:35.670
00:21.852
02:00.722
01:03.297
01:47.482



