Construction Site - Walkie Talkie	Construction site exterior ambience - distant machinery and walkie talkie radio walla - Phnom Penh	AMBIENCE		
	Construction site exterior ambience - distant machinery and warke tarke radio wara - rimon rem	AIVIDIEINCE	Construction	01:05.484
Food Market Shovelling Ice, Cleaning Stalls	Interior of Central Market, Phnom Penh - meat and vegetable market stalls - shovelling ice, with distant traffic/ walla	AMBIENCE	Market	01:08.028
Food Market Stalls Chopping Meat	Interior of Central Market, Phnom Penh - meat and vegetable market stalls chopping meat, sharpening knives, banging of wooden and metal trays	AMBIENCE	Market	01:43.310
Market Interior Closing - Quiet Ambience	Interior of Central Market, Phnom Penh - stalls closing with shutters pulling down, close dialogue in khmer, dishes, footsteps and kids running	AMBIENCE	Market	03:09.912
Cambodia Kep Beach	Cars passing by busy Cambodian street	AMBIENCE	Market	01:23.750
Phnom Penh Traffic and Market Ambience	Multiple vehicles passing by busy city market	AMBIENCE	Market	01:19.411
Village Ambience with Kids, Khmer Dialogue	Birds loudly chirping in a forest village with children and Khmer dialogue	AMBIENCE	Market	03:31.147
Village Gathering with Tannoy Announcer, Dining	Busy gathering in a Cambodian village - tannoy announcer, crockery sounds, caged hens and cockerels	AMBIENCE	Market	02:28.652
Village Gathering with Tannoy Announcer, Hens Cluck	Busy gathering in a Cambodian village with mopeds, tannoy announcer, crockery sounds and caged hens and cockerels	AMBIENCE	Market	02:21.986
Large Cafeteria Ambience with Walla Kid Shouts Chairs and Plates	Reverbant cafeteria ambience with plate and crockery noise, chairs dragged along floor and occasional shouts, low walla	AMBIENCE	Restaurant	01:22.452
Abandoned Building - Wind, Leaves Rustle	Abandoned Building with Wind	AMBIENCE	Rural	02:58.363
Birds Chirping in Village	Birds chirping - distant music and Cambodian village ambience	AMBIENCE	Rural	00:46.373
Distant Rural Village	Birds chirping, dogs barking and walla in rural village	AMBIENCE	Rural	02:29.758
Kids Playing on Water on Beach	Kids playing and shouting near water in Cambodia - happy atmosphere, funny reactions	AMBIENCE	Seaside	03:14.552
Kids Playing on Beach - Closer to Water	Kids playing and shouting on beach in Cambodia	AMBIENCE	Seaside	01:36.622
Bumpy Tuk Tuk Ride Beep	Bumpy tuk tuk ride in Phnom Penh - beeping, engine sounds, from the passenger area perspective - mono	AMBIENCE	Traffic	00:41.329
Heavy Traffic - Balcony Perspective	Heavy Phnom Penh traffic at junction from 2nd floor balcony, corner of St. 19 and St. 172. Tuk tuks, cars, beeps, motorbikes and mototaxis	AMBIENCE	Traffic	02:20.852
Heavy Traffic - Phnom Penh	Heavy Phnom Penh traffic - tuk tuks, cars, beeps, and motorbikes	AMBIENCE	Traffic	01:28.000
Main Road Traffic - Phnom Penh	Main road traffic with tuk tuks, trucks and motorcycles - old motorbike engine passing at 0.13 - Preah Norodom Blvd (41), Phnom Penh	AMBIENCE	Traffic	01:01.383
Passing Traffic on Busy Rural Road	Motorbikes, scooters and rattling cargo pass by with big heavy trucks rattling and beeping - busy main road in rural Cambodia	AMBIENCE	Traffic	01:44.988
Railway Station - Train Approaches	Train approaching and building up speed - honks, rattles and brakes at the end	AMBIENCE	Transportation	00:50.003
Railway Station - Village Ambience	Railway station ambience walla with toddler crying and train engine rumble in the background	AMBIENCE	Transportation	03:37.167
Railway Station Ambience - Engine, Walkie Talkie	Railway station ambience walla with walkie talkie, birds and train engine rumble in the background	AMBIENCE	Transportation	01:47.253
Train at Station - Dogs, Walla, Whistles	Train idle at railway station ambience walla with dog barking and distant whistles	AMBIENCE	Transportation	00:46.511
Train Station - Echo, Traffic, Walla	Phnom Penh Train station interior - distant vehicle traffic, echoed walla, light bird singing	AMBIENCE	Transportation	
Tropical Forest Birds - Cuckoo Coo Blue Eared Barbet	Cuckoo bird moaning in a Cambodian tropical forest	AMBIENCE	Tropical	00:26.395
Cicadas In Forest	Cicadas and birds in a tropical forest	AMBIENCE	Tropical	01:39.309
Cicadas In Windy Forest	Cicadas and birds in a windy tropical forest	AMBIENCE	Tropical	01:39.488
Mercedes Van Passing By Forest Road	Mercedes A-class passing by forest road with chirping birds in the background	AMBIENCE	Tropical	00:38.658
Tropical Forest Pond Splashes and Bird Calls	Plops and splashes in a jungle pond with chiroine birds	AMBIENCE	Tropical	03:15.594
Cicadas In Forest with Bird Calls, Insects	Cicadas, birds and bees in a tropical forest	AMBIENCE	Tropical	01:15.125
Tropical Forest Ambience, Birds and Monkey Calls		AMBIENCE	Tropical	01:47.866
Distant Forest Ambience	Distant bird noises in a Cambodian forest with flies passing	AMBIENCE	Tropical	02:24.030
Distant Rural Ambience	Distant bird noises and does barking in a Cambodian village	AMBIENCE	Tropical	03:08.743
Bus Truck Depot - Engines, Walla and Kids				01:43.237
City Ambience with Tuk Tuk & Motorcycle Traffic		AMBIENCE	Urban	01:53.329
Exterior Crowd Walla, Park Ambience		AMBIENCE	Urban	02:49.526
		AMBIENCE	Urban	00:55.273
Light Traffic - Baby. Street Seller		AMBIENCE	Urban	01:04.622
Motorcycles By restaurant - Light Walla		AMBIENCE	Urban	02:06.025
				01:12.537
				01:14.423
				01:45.244
				00:48.563
				00:43.473
				01:35.670
				01:33.870
				02:00.722
				01:03.297
				01:03.297
	Cambodia Kep Beach Phnom Penh Traffic and Market Ambience Willage Ambience with Kids, Khmer Dialogue Village Gathering with Tannoy Announcer, Plens Cluck Large Caftering mith Tannoy Announcer, Hens Cluck Distara Ruard Willage Sids Playing on Water on Beach Kids Playing on Beach - Closer to Water Ummy Tuk Tik Kide Beep Heavy Traffic - Blacony Perspective Heavy Traffic - Phnom Penh Passing Traffic on Busy Rural Road Railway Station - Train Approaches Cadas in Forest Ciccadas in Forest Ciccadas in Forest With Bird Calls, Insects Tropical Forest Pond Sphases and Bird Calls Ciccadas in Forest with Bird Calls, Insects Tropical Forest Ambience Distart Ruard Monkery Calls Distant Forest Ambience Bus Truck Depot - Engines, Walla and Kids City Ambience - Traffic, People Pass By	Cambook Cambook Cambook Present Present Present Cambook Present Present Present Cambook Present Present Present Cambook Village Cabhring with Kisk, Throng Amouscer, Bres Cabk, Bres Amouscer, Bres Cabk Bres Cabhring with Throng Amouscer, Bres Cabk, Village Cabhring with Throng Amouscer, Bres Cabk, Bres Amouscer, Bres Cabk, Bres Cabhring with Throng Amouscer, Bres Cabk, Village Cabhring with Throng Amouscer, Bres Cabk, Bres Amouscer, Bres Cabk, Bres Cabhring with Throng Amouscer, Bres Cabk, Cababring Amit Throng Amouscer, Bres Cabk, Bres Amouscer, Bres Cabk, Bres Cabhring Amit Throng Amouscer, Bres Cabk, Cabbring Cabhring Amit Throng, Amouscer, Cabhring Amit Shang, Marten Bres, Cabhring Amit Shang, Marten Bres Cabhring, Amit Shang, Amouscer, Cabhring Amit Shang, Marten Amit Shang, Bres Cabhring Amit Shang, Marten Cabhring, Bres Cabhring, Amit Shang, Amouscer, Cabhring, Bres Cabhring, Amit Shang, Marten Amit Shang, Marten Cabhring, Marten Cabhrin	chembolCare passes (pb ups/ chembolan synter)AdditionMailer Nethon hom hard and Anakar AnakaronMailer NethonWillage Anheres with Kall, home DalagueBirk bouch pringring in a Derix Huge with higher and hume dialogueMailer NethonWillage Gahreng with Kall, home DalagueBirk bouch pringring in a Derix Huge with higher and hume dialogueMailer NethonWillage Gahreng with Jamory Announcer, Dirks Oxfain and TellBirk bouch pringring in a Chembolan Huge with more diver, hand you hand and codered bein and coderedMailer DerivationWillage Gahreng with Samory Announcer, Dirks Oxfain and TellBirk divergering in a Chembolan Huge with more divergering and main and codered bein and codered bein and codered bein and codered bein and codered being with the stress of more and balance with birk and codered balance. With Like Announcer, pringring and and codered balance. With Like Announcer, Dirks Oxfain and Hume Being Code Barling and Mail Huge and Barling Hum WildMail Hone Announcer, Hum Announcer, Hum Announcer, Dirks Announcer, Dir	cendomCendomCendom Cendom Cendo